
Artikel Repository
by Dewa Gede Jimbar Nugraha

Submission date: 18-Sep-2022 05:36PM (UTC+0900)
Submission ID: 1877710765
File name: RAMA_62301_1815644151_artikel.docx (76.75K)
Word count: 2600
Character count: 14285



1

2

6

7

8
8
8

9

9
9

13

13

Proofread

Prep.

Frag.

Wrong Article

Missing ","



1

3

5

5

6

10

17

18

Missing ","

Sp.

Frag.

Sp. Missing ","
P/V

Missing ","

P/V Sp.

Sp.

S/V
Sp.

Missing ","



2

2

2

3

3

4

4 4

11

12

16

Missing ","
Sp.

Article Error
Missing ","

Missing "," Wrong Article Article Err
Dup.

Sp.

Sp. Sp.

Article Error

Proofread Sp.

Sp.

Sp. Sp.
Article Error

S/V
Sp.

Missing "," Missing "," Missing ","



1

2

3

7

15

Sp.

Run-on
Frag.

P/V Prep.
Sp.

Sp.
Missing ","

Missing ","

Article Error

Sp.

Missing Apos.

Sp.

Article ErrorSp.

Sp.

Sp.



1

1

6

14

Article Error

P/V

Wrong Article





20%
SIMILARITY INDEX

17%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

11%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Artikel Repository
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jurnal.narotama.ac.id
Internet Source

dirdosen.budiluhur.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Brawijaya
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Pamulang
Student Paper

www.jurnal.iicet.org
Internet Source

proceeding.unpkediri.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.undiksha.ac.id
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 15 words

bircu-journal.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Udayana University
Student Paper

journalppw.com
Internet Source

Abdul Rauf Wajo. "Effect of Cash Turnover,
Receivable Turnover, Inventory Turnover and
Growth Opportunity on Profitability",
ATESTASI : Jurnal Ilmiah Akuntansi, 2021
Publication

Submitted to UIN Raden Intan Lampung
Student Paper

ojs.pnb.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Greenwich
Student Paper

www.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Jenderal Soedirman
Student Paper



Artikel Repository
PAGE 1

Proofread  This part of the sentence contains an error or misspelling that makes your
meaning unclear.

Prep.  You may be using the wrong preposition.

Frag.  This sentence may be a fragment or may have incorrect punctuation. Proofread the
sentence to be sure that it has correct punctuation and that it has an independent clause
with a complete subject and predicate.

Wrong Article  You may have used the wrong article or pronoun. Proofread the sentence
to make sure that the article or pronoun agrees with the word it describes.

Missing ","  Review the rules for using punctuation marks.
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Missing ","  Review the rules for using punctuation marks.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Frag.  This sentence may be a fragment or may have incorrect punctuation. Proofread the
sentence to be sure that it has correct punctuation and that it has an independent clause
with a complete subject and predicate.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Missing ","  Review the rules for using punctuation marks.

P/V  You have used the passive voice in this sentence. You may want to revise it using the
active voice.

Missing ","  Review the rules for using punctuation marks.

P/V  You have used the passive voice in this sentence. You may want to revise it using the
active voice.



Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

S/V  This subject and verb may not agree. Proofread the sentence to make sure the subject
agrees with the verb.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Missing ","  Review the rules for using punctuation marks.
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Missing ","  Review the rules for using punctuation marks.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word.

Missing ","  Review the rules for using punctuation marks.

Missing ","  Review the rules for using punctuation marks.

Wrong Article  You may have used the wrong article or pronoun. Proofread the sentence
to make sure that the article or pronoun agrees with the word it describes.

Article Error  You may need to remove this article.

Dup.  Did you mean to repeat this word?

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.



Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word. Consider using the article
the.

Proofread  This part of the sentence contains an error or misspelling that makes your
meaning unclear.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word.

S/V  This subject and verb may not agree. Proofread the sentence to make sure the subject
agrees with the verb.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Missing ","  Review the rules for using punctuation marks.

Missing ","  Review the rules for using punctuation marks.

Missing ","  Review the rules for using punctuation marks.
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Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Run-on  This sentence may be a run-on sentence.

Frag.  This sentence may be a fragment or may have incorrect punctuation. Proofread the
sentence to be sure that it has correct punctuation and that it has an independent clause
with a complete subject and predicate.



P/V  You have used the passive voice in this sentence. You may want to revise it using the
active voice.

Prep.  You may be using the wrong preposition.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Missing ","  Review the rules for using punctuation marks.

Missing ","  Review the rules for using punctuation marks.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word. Consider using the article
the.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Missing Apos.  Review the rules for using punctuation marks.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word. Consider using the article
the.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.

Sp.  This word is misspelled. Use a dictionary or spellchecker when you proofread your
work.
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Article Error  You may need to use an article before this word.



P/V  You have used the passive voice in this sentence. You may want to revise it using the
active voice.

Wrong Article  You may have used the wrong article or pronoun. Proofread the sentence
to make sure that the article or pronoun agrees with the word it describes.
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